
                                                                             VETERANS MEMORIAL VOLLEYBALL

                                 2022-2023

DATE GAME VARSITY SITE/TIME JV SITE/TIME FRESHMAN/TIME
Sat. Aug. 6 SCRIMMAGE REAGAN HS/9/10/11 REAGAN HS/9/10/11 VMHS/9/10/11

Mon. Aug. 8 BANDERA HS/SOMERSET HS BANDERA HS 4:00/5:00 BANDERA HS 4:00/5:00 BANDERA MS A 4:00/5:00

Wed. Aug. 10 LEE HS VMHS/6:30 VMHS/5:00 VMHS FRESH A/5:00

Fri. 12-Sat. 13 NEISD/NISD TOURNAMENT TBD/TBD XXXXX XXXXX

Tues. Aug. 16 MCCULLOM HS MCCULLOM/6:30 MCCULLOM/5:00 MCCULLOM 5:00/6:00

Fri.19-Sat. 20 WAGNER TOURNAMENT TBD/TBD XXXXX XXXXX

Tues. Aug. 23 SOUTHWEST HS VMHS/7:00 VMHS/5:30 VMHS 5:00/6:00

Fri. 26-Sat.27 KERRVILLE TIVY TOURNAMENT TBD/TBD XXXXX XXXXX

Tues. Aug. 30 SOUTHSIDE HS SOUTHSIDE HS/6:30 SOUTHSIDE/5:00 SOUTHSIDE FRESH A/5:00

Fri. Sept. 2 HARLANDALE HS VMHS/6:30 VMHS/5:00 VMHS/5:00/6:00

Tues. Sept. 6 SAN MARCOS HS SAN MARCOS/6:30 SAN MARCOS/5:30 SAN MARCOS FRESH A/5:00

Wed. Sept. 7 STEELE HS XXXXX XXXXX STEELE FRESH B/5:00

DISTRICT 26-5A BEGINS

Fri. Sept. 9 BOERNE CHAMPION B CHAMPION/6:30 B CHAMPION/5:15 B CHAMPION A/5:15

Sat. Sept. 10 VMHS TOURNAMENT XXXXX VMHS/TBD XXXXX

Tues. Sept. 13 SMITHSON VALLEY VMHS/7:00 VMHS/5:15 VMHS 5:00/6:00

Fri. Sept. 16 SEGUIN HS-HC SEGUIN/5:00 SEGUIN/6:00 SEGUIN FRESH/6:00/7:00

Sat. Sept. 17 IWHS TOURNAMENT XXXXX XXXXX FRESH A/TBD

Tues. Sept. 20 COMAL CANYON VMHS/7:00 VMHS/5:30 VMHS 5:00/6:00

Fri. Sept. 23 *WAGNER HS* VMHS/7:00 VMHS/5:30 VMHS 5:00/6:00

Sat. Sept. 24 MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT XXXXX XXXXX FRESH B/TBD

Tues. Sept. 27 KERRVILLE TIVY HS VMHS/6:30 VMHS/5:15 VMHS FRESH A/5:15

Fri. Sept. 30 *PIEPER HS-HC* VMHS/5:15 VMHS/6:30 VMHS A/6:30

Sat. Oct. 1 VMHS TOURNAMENT XXXXX XXXXX FRESH A/TBD

Sat. Oct. 1 IWHS TOURNAMENT XXXXX JV/TBD XXXXX

Tues. Oct 4 *BOERNE CHAMPION* VMHS/6:30 VMHS/5:15 VMHS FRESH A/5:15

Fri. Oct. 7 SMITHSON VALLEY-HC S VALLEY/5:00 S VALLEY/6:00 S VALLEY 6:00/7:00

Tues. Oct. 11 *SEGUIN* VMHS/7:00 VMHS/5:30 VMHS FRESH/5:00/6:00

Fri. Oct. 14 COMAL CANYON-HC C CANYON/5:00 C CANYON/6:00 C CANYON 6:00/7:00

Tues. Oct. 18 WAGNER WAGNER/7:00 WAGNER/5:30 WAGNER 5:00/6:00

Fri. Oct. 21 KERRVILLE TIVY-HC TIVY/5:15 TIVY/6:30 TIVY FRESH A/6:30

Tues. Oct. 25 PIEPER HS PIEPER/6:30 PIEPER/5:15 PIEPER FRESH A/5:15

Fri. Oct. 30 DISTRICT CERTIFICATION XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX

Head Coach Wrenee Danaher Judson Superintendent  Jeannette Ball *Teacher App./ MS Night 9-23

JV/Varsity Asst. Haley Standridge Judson ISD Exe. Ath. Dir. Triva Corrales *Homecoming 9-30

Fresh A La'Praisjah Johnson Judson ISD Asst. Ath. Dir. Ruby De La Garza *Dig Pink 10-4

Fresh B  Izabel Trevino VMHS Principal Dr. Sue Arredondo *Senior/Parent Night 10-11

Head Trainer  Sam Lawson VMHS Girls  Ath. Coord. Janelle Mulkey

Asst. Trainer Amie Potter Mascot - Patriots Colors - Navy/Red/ White


